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Saturday 1lam Qualifying Results

2015 TAT Summer Classic

The orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
35 & uUnder Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 sat 11AM Qual
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Name - Hometown

Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ
McAuliffe, Tim - Staten Island, NY
Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, ON
Trzcinski, Jon - Lake wales, FL
Munkberg, Jason - Redding, CA
Dobie, Lewis - Bozeman, MT

Krol, David - Nixa, MO
Patterson, Robbie - Maricopa, Az
Spencer, Craig - Mesa, AZ
Dirmyer, Mike - Phoenix, Az
Calderon, Brandi - Mesa, AZ
Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC
valleau, Shane - Tempe, AZ
Ziegler, Justin - Corona, CA
Tajiri, Joshua - Mililani, HI
Jones, Matt - Tolleson, AZ
Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, Az
Jordan JR, Jerome - cCarson, CA
George, Kris - Las Vegas, NV
Nahan, Keith - Sherman Oaks, CA
Hiraoka, Nichole - Daly City, CA
Biddy, Ben - Fresno, CA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

733 Prev Advance

696 Advance to Finals
684 Advance to Finals
682 Prev Advance

651 Prev Advance

648 Advance to Finals
641

640

627

621

601

599

591

587

582

579

578

559

558

527

502

488

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
36-54 Middle Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 sat 11AM Qual

Name - Hometown

Ussery, Jeff - Clarksville, TN
wise, val (M) - Riverside, CA
Ccalderon, Mike - Tempe, AZ
Meyerhoff, vic - San Francisco, CA
Satterlee, Jason - Maricopa, AZ
Porter, Mark - Lincoln, NE

Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs, FL

Graham, william - Surprise, AZ
Clark, Mark - charlotte, NC
Gregory, Chris - Bakersfield, CA
Denot, Carlos - Durango

Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ
woodward, Tony - Helena, MT

Jones, Kazuo - N. Las Vegas, NV
Bird, wade - N Las Vegas, NV
Franklin, Tony - Frisco, CA
Yamakawa, Keith - Porter Ranch, CA
Lopez, Lance - Sacramento, CA
wallace, Brian - Lexington, KY
Marema, Wes - Scottsdale, Az

Hall, James - Stapleton, AL
Maxwell, Scot Russell - Tuston, CA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

725 Advance to Finals
671 Advance to Finals
657 Advance to Finals
625
625
618
612
611
608
602
593
592
568
566
565
549
546
535
498
477
352
316

Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
Senior Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 sat 11AM Qual

Name - Hometown
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Saturday 1lam Qualifying Results

Karch, Mike - Edgewood, WA

Maresca, Tony - Mesa, AZ

Eales, warren - Chandler, Az
Davies, Russ - Las Vegas, NV

Fox, Gary - Miami, FL

Bertolina, John - Henderson, NV
Palomares, Norm - San Francisco, CA
Skrinski, Steve - Kirkland, wA9
wilk, David - uUpland, CA

McHugh, Mike - Southlake, TX
Keller, John - Sante Fe, NM

Leong, Terry - Henderson, NV
Hebner, Dean - Vancouver, WA
Serwetnyk, Russel - Mississanga, OUT
Dekker, Steve - Tucson, AZ

Hinton, Marty - Henderson, NV
Mickelson, Harry - Yakima, WA
willett, Chip - San Diego, CA
walters Sr, Bob - Sunrise, FL

2015 TAT Summer Classic

712 Advance to Finals
691 Advance to Finals

675
641
632
630
612
606
601
601
601
576
570
565
558
548
545
543
518

Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Ssat 11AM Qual

Name - Hometown

Klerk, chris (U) - cChandler, Az

Do, Vuong (U) - Anaheim, CA

Gallegos, Steven M (M) - Golden, CO
Townsend, Dean (M) - Moreno Valley, CA
Etteldorf, Corben (U) - Tacoma, WA
Price, Charles (M) - Phoeniz, Az

Corbitt, Glenn (M) - winter Garden FL, FL

Shellbarger, Max (S) - Layton, UT
Pavilack, David (M) - Hollywood, FL
Reato, Paul (M) - Sunrise, FL
Lovely, Tom (S) - Pittsburgh, PA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins

Prize

712 Advance to Finals

646
626
618
601
555
540
522
491
479
345

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 sat 11AM Qual

Name - Hometown

Tran, Michelle - Temple City, CA
welty, John - calhoun, GA
Archundia, Alex - Mexico
Grogan, Pat - Seneca, SC
Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL
Greenhill, Darryl - Richton Park, IL
McKay, Ted - Gilbert, Az
Godden, Bob - Las Vvegas, NV
Mosness, Marcus - Helena, MT
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY
Bonilla, Roberto - Cuernavaca, Mexico
Evans, Ty - Campbell, CA
Felix-Rowbottom, Shawn - Lake Havasu, Az
Nietsch, Johann - Ostfildern
Nakunz, Mike - Highland, CA
Jordan Sr, Jerome - Carson, CA
Cunnigham, charles - Burien, WA
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Boneta, Mario
Stewart, Ed - Rochester, NY

Hines, Doc - Denver, CO

Horn, Jimmie - Greer, SC

Curtis, John - Bakersfield, cA
Krol1l, 3Jonathan

Mosness, Ron - Englewood, CO
Samperio, Francisco

Rogelio, Roger - Fresno, CA
Anthony, Josh - Peoria, Az
Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA
Spencer, Ben - Mesa, AZ

Clarke, Kevin - Scottsdale, Az
Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA
Buenviaje, Jason - Ontario, CA
Rosales, Memo - E1 Monte, CA

Chen, Albert - San Gabriel, CA
wong, Jimmy - walnut, CA

Soto, Steven - Port Orchard, WA
Taino, Jeffrey - Chino Hills, CA
carroll, John - Stockton, CA
wallace, Anthony - Henderson, NV
ETllington, Jeff - Taft, CA

Rogers, Brian - Durham, NC
Hilvano, Angelito

Voeltz, Matt - West Jordan, UT
waland, Jay - Red Bluff, CA
Gabriel, charles - Bakersfield, CA
Roman, Apolinar - Cuernavaca, Mexico

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Saturday 1llam Qua11fy1289Resu1ts

607
604
601
599
598
594
592
592
589
586
584
580
574
569
569
556
551
551
544
543
537
535
533
522
522
499
485
451

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 sat 11AM Qual

Name - Hometown

Hight, John - Keller, TX

Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA

Dulaney, Jeff - Naples, FL

waland, Amish

Borci, Beth - Anaheim, CA

Munoz, Luciano - Mexico City, Mexico

Laygo, Manuel - La Puente, CA

Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA

Narciso, Henry - Covina, CA

Patel, Dave

Mitchell, Travis - Fresno, CA

Manansala, Fred - Alhambra, CcA

Marquez, Anthony - whittier, CA

Rivera, Placido - waipahu, HI

Fernandez, Rigoberto - San Pedro Garza Gar

Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL

Amin, Akshay

Flick, Peter - Frankfurt, Germany

Aguirre, Jorge - Mexico

Marcella, Cezar - Porter Ranch, CA

Cardenas, Anibal

Shwartz, Rafi

Stephens II, Lawrence - Riverside, CA

Bagaoisan, Ben - Buena Park, CA

Northrup, Jasmine - Rancho Cucmonga, CA

Maldanado, Servando

Chung, Benjamin Kin Sang - San Marino, CA
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703 Advance
699 Advance
698 Advance
683 Advance
679
672
665
656
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28 Murphy, Henry - Henderson, NV 582

Page 4



