

Saturday 11am Qualifying Results

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

35 & Under Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Sat 11AM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ	733	Prev Advance
2	McAuliffe, Tim - Staten Island, NY	696	Advance to Finals
3	Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, ON	684	Advance to Finals
4	Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL	682	Prev Advance
5	Munkberg, Jason - Redding, CA	651	Prev Advance
6	Dobie, Lewis - Bozeman, MT	648	Advance to Finals
7	Krol, David - Nixa, MO	641	
8	Patterson, Robbie - Maricopa, AZ	640	
9	Spencer, Craig - Mesa, AZ	627	
10	Dirmyer, Mike - Phoenix, AZ	621	
11	Calderon, Brandi - Mesa, AZ	601	
12	Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC	599	
13	Valleau, Shane - Tempe, AZ	591	
14	Ziegler, Justin - Corona, CA	587	
15	Tajiri, Joshua - Mililani, HI	582	
16	Jones, Matt - Tolleson, AZ	579	
17	Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, AZ	578	
18	Jordan JR, Jerome - Carson, CA	559	
19	George, Kris - Las Vegas, NV	558	
20	Nahan, Keith - Sherman Oaks, CA	527	
21	Hiraoka, Nichole - Daly City, CA	502	
22	Biddy, Ben - Fresno, CA	488	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

36-54 Middle Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Sat 11AM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Ussery, Jeff - Clarksville, TN	725	Advance to Finals
2	Wise, Val (M) - Riverside, CA	671	Advance to Finals
3	Calderon, Mike - Tempe, AZ	657	Advance to Finals
4	Meyerhoff, Vic - San Francisco, CA	625	
5	Satterlee, Jason - Maricopa, AZ	625	
6	Porter, Mark - Lincoln, NE	618	
7	Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs, FL	612	
8	Graham, William - Surprise, AZ	611	
9	Clark, Mark - Charlotte, NC	608	
10	Gregory, Chris - Bakersfield, CA	602	
11	Denot, Carlos - Durango	593	
12	Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ	592	
13	Woodward, Tony - Helena, MT	568	
14	Jones, Kazuo - N. Las Vegas, NV	566	
15	Bird, Wade - N Las Vegas, NV	565	
16	Franklin, Tony - Frisco, CA	549	
17	Yamakawa, Keith - Porter Ranch, CA	546	
18	Lopez, Lance - Sacramento, CA	535	
19	Wallace, Brian - Lexington, KY	498	
20	Marema, Wes - Scottsdale, AZ	477	
21	Hall, James - Stapleton, AL	352	
22	Maxwell, Scot Russell - Tuston, CA	316	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

55+ Senior Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Sat 11AM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
-----	-----------------	------	-------

Saturday 11am Qualifying Results

1	Karch, Mike - Edgewood, WA	712	Advance to Finals
2	Maresca, Tony - Mesa, AZ	691	Advance to Finals
3	Eales, Warren - Chandler, AZ	675	
4	Davies, Russ - Las Vegas, NV	641	
5	Fox, Gary - Miami, FL	632	
6	Bertolina, John - Henderson, NV	630	
7	Palomares, Norm - San Francisco, CA	612	
8	Skrinski, Steve - Kirkland, WA	606	
9	Wilk, David - Upland, CA	601	
10	McHugh, Mike - Southlake, TX	601	
11	Keller, John - Sante Fe, NM	601	
12	Leong, Terry - Henderson, NV	576	
13	Hebner, Dean - Vancouver, WA	570	
14	Serwetnyk, Russel - Mississauga, ONT	565	
15	Dekker, Steve - Tucson, AZ	558	
16	Hinton, Marty - Henderson, NV	548	
17	Mickelson, Harry - Yakima, WA	545	
18	Willetts, Chip - San Diego, CA	543	
19	Walters Sr, Bob - Sunrise, FL	518	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

RNF Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Sat 11AM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Klerk, Chris (U) - Chandler, AZ	712	Advance to Finals
2	Do, Vuong (U) - Anaheim, CA	646	
3	Gallegos, Steven M (M) - Golden, CO	626	
4	Townsend, Dean (M) - Moreno Valley, CA	618	
5	Etteldorf, Corben (U) - Tacoma, WA	601	
6	Price, Charles (M) - Phoenix, AZ	555	
7	Corbitt, Glenn (M) - Winter Garden FL, FL	540	
8	Shellbarger, Max (S) - Layton, UT	522	
9	Pavilack, David (M) - Hollywood, FL	491	
10	Reato, Paul (M) - Sunrise, FL	479	
11	Lovely, Tom (S) - Pittsburgh, PA	345	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

215 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Sat 11AM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Tran, Michelle - Temple City, CA	683	Advance to Finals
2	Welty, John - Calhoun, GA	681	Advance to Finals
3	Archundia, Alex - Mexico	661	Advance to Finals
4	Grogan, Pat - Seneca, SC	655	Advance to Finals
5	Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL	654	Advance to Finals
6	Greenhill, Darryl - Richton Park, IL	654	Advance to Finals
7	McKay, Ted - Gilbert, AZ	650	
8	Godden, Bob - Las Vegas, NV	628	
9	Mosness, Marcus - Helena, MT	626	
10	Fishman, Cary - New York, NY	623	
11	Bonilla, Roberto - Cuernavaca, Mexico	620	
12	Evans, Ty - Campbell, CA	617	
13	Felix-Rowbottom, Shawn - Lake Havasu, AZ	616	
14	Nietsch, Johann - Ostfildern	613	
15	Nakunz, Mike - Highland, CA	610	
16	Jordan Sr, Jerome - Carson, CA	610	
17	Cunnigham, Charles - Burien, WA	610	

Saturday 11am Qualifying Results

18	Boneta, Mario	609
19	Stewart, Ed - Rochester, NY	607
20	Hines, Doc - Denver, CO	604
21	Horn, Jimmie - Greer, SC	601
22	Curtis, John - Bakersfield, CA	599
23	Kroll, Jonathan	598
24	Mosness, Ron - Englewood, CO	594
25	Samperio, Francisco	592
26	Rogelio, Roger - Fresno, CA	592
27	Anthony, Josh - Peoria, AZ	589
28	Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA	586
29	Spencer, Ben - Mesa, AZ	584
30	Clarke, Kevin - Scottsdale, AZ	580
31	Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA	574
32	Buenviaje, Jason - Ontario, CA	569
33	Rosales, Memo - El Monte, CA	569
34	Chen, Albert - San Gabriel, CA	556
35	Wong, Jimmy - Walnut, CA	551
36	Soto, Steven - Port Orchard, WA	551
37	Taino, Jeffrey - Chino Hills, CA	544
38	Carroll, John - Stockton, CA	543
39	Wallace, Anthony - Henderson, NV	537
40	Ellington, Jeff - Taft, CA	535
41	Rogers, Brian - Durham, NC	533
42	Hilvano, Angelito	522
43	Voeltz, Matt - West Jordan, UT	522
44	Waland, Jay - Red Bluff, CA	499
45	Gabriel, Charles - Bakersfield, CA	485
46	Roman, Apolinar - Cuernavaca, Mexico	451

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

189 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/4 Sat 11AM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Hight, John - Keller, TX	703	Advance to Finals
2	Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA	699	Advance to Finals
3	Dulaney, Jeff - Naples, FL	698	Advance to Finals
4	Waland, Amish	683	Advance to Finals
5	Borci, Beth - Anaheim, CA	679	
6	Munoz, Luciano - Mexico City, Mexico	672	
7	Laygo, Manuel - La Puente, CA	665	
8	Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA	656	
9	Narciso, Henry - Covina, CA	654	
10	Patel, Dave	653	
11	Mitchell, Travis - Fresno, CA	651	
12	Manansala, Fred - Alhambra, CA	650	
13	Marquez, Anthony - Whittier, CA	648	
14	Rivera, Placido - Waipahu, HI	644	
15	Fernandez, Rigoberto - San Pedro Garza Gar	641	
16	Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL	635	
17	Amin, Akshay	634	
18	Flick, Peter - Frankfurt, Germany	625	
19	Aguirre, Jorge - Mexico	613	
20	Marcella, Cezar - Porter Ranch, CA	608	
21	Cardenas, Anibal	605	
22	Shwartz, Rafi	603	
23	Stephens II, Lawrence - Riverside, CA	601	
24	Bagaoisan, Ben - Buena Park, CA	596	
25	Northrup, Jasmine - Rancho Cucmonga, CA	596	
26	Maldonado, Servando	588	
27	Chung, Benjamin Kin Sang - San Marino, CA	585	

28 Murphy, Henry - Henderson, NV Saturday 11am Qualifying Results
582